Melech Ha Olam -- 2026 AD-NAI’s Appointments
Legend: Rosh Chodesh = RC YK = Yom HaKippurim

Day Date Time Event
Sun Jan 18 6:00 PM RC Shevat
Tues Feb 17 6:00 PM RC Adar
Mon Mar 2 Sunrise—Sunset Fast of Esther
Mon Mar 2 5:00 PM Purim Festival
Wed Mar 18 6:00 PM RC Nisan
Wed Apr1 6:00 PM Pesach Seder

Sunset Apr 1 Thru Sunset 4/2 1% Day Unleavened Bread - No Work 4/2
Sun Apr2 Sunset- May 21 Daily Counting of the Omer — 49 Days
Tues Apr7 6:00 PM 7" Day Unleavened Bread — No Work 4/8
Mon Apr 13 Yom HaShoah — Holocaust Memorial Day
Thur Apr 16 6:30 PM RC lyar
Tues Apr 21 Yom HaZikaron - Israel Memorial Day
Wed Apr 22 Yom HaAtzma’ut - Israel Independence Day
Sun May 17 6:30 PM RC Sivan
Thur May 21 5:30 PM Shavuot - No Work May 22
Mon Jun 15 6:30 PM RC Tammuz
Thur Jul 2 Sunrise — Sunset Fast— 17" Tammuz
Tues Jul 14 7:00 PM RC Av
Wed Jul 22-23 Sunset— 24 Hrs Tisha B’Av —Fast 9" of Av
Thur Aug 13 6:30 PM RC Elul
Sat Sept 12 10:00 AM  Yom Teruah / Rosh Hashanah — No Work 9/12
Sun Sept 20 7:00 PM YK - Kol Nidre
Mon Sept 21 10:00 AM YK - Shacharit- No Work Sept 21
Mon Sept 21 2:00 PM YK - Minchah
Mon Sept 21 6:00 PM YK - Neilah
Sat Sept 26 10:00 AM Sukkot Service - No Work 9/26 & 10/3
Sat Oct 3 10:00 AM Shemini Atzeret / Simchat Torah
Sun Oct 11 6:00 PM RC Cheshvan
Mon Nov 9 5:00 PM RC Kislev
Fri Dec 4 5:00 PM Hanukkah 1° Candle Service

Wed Dec 9 5:00 PM RC Tevet + 6™ Candle



